

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 03/20/20 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/20/20
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : WALLINGFORD-RTLND NHG SIGN(68)

CONTRACT ID : 17T334
 CALL ORDER : 002
 CONTRACT TIME : 11/13/20 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 WALLINGFORD-RUTLAND NHG SIGN (68) - BEGINNING IN THE TOWN OF
 WALLINGFORD AT THE DANBY / WALLINGFORD TOWN LINE AND
 EXTENDING NORTHERLY ALONG US ROUTE 7 FOR APPROXIMATELY 13.927
 MILES THROUGH THE TOWNS OF WALLINGFORD, CLARENDON AND
 RUTLAND ENDING AT THE RUTLAND TOWN / RUTLAND CITY LINE AT
 MILE POINT 1.177.

TOWN(S) : RUTLAND TOWN CLARENDON
 WALLINGFORD
 COUNTY : RUTLAND
 DISTRICT : D03

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE REMOVAL
 OF EXISTING SIGNS, SIGN POSTS, OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORTS AND
 GUARDRAIL AND THE INSTALLATION OF NEW SIGNS, SIGN POSTS,
 OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORTS, GUARDRAIL AND OTHER HIGHWAY RELATED
 ITEMS.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11003509	F. R. LAFAYETTE INC.		\$ 1,199,700.00	100.0000%
=====					
		(1) 11003509		()	
		F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION					
-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----					
SECTION 0001	ROADWAY				
0005 201.31	50.000 EACH	450.00000	22500.00		
THINNING AND TRIMMING FOR SIGNS					
0010 203.30	200.000 CY	22.00000	4400.00		
EARTH BORROW					
0015 204.22	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00		
TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY					
(N.A.B.I.)					
0020 621.20	1210.000 LF	20.00000	24200.00		
STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED					
0025 621.50	6.000 EACH	2500.00000	15000.00		
MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, FLARED					
0030 621.51	2.000 EACH	2800.00000	5600.00		
MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, TANGENT					
0035 621.60	7.000 EACH	1280.00000	8960.00		
ANCHOR FOR STEEL BEAM RAIL					
0040 621.75	100.000 LF	10.00000	1000.00		

REMOVE AND RESET GUARDRAIL					
0045 621.80		930.000 LF		2.00000	
REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL				1860.00	

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 03/20/20 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/20/20
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : WALLINGFORD-RTLND NHG SIGN(68)

CONTRACT ID : 17T334

		(1) 11003509		()		()		
		F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0050 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	1100.000 HR	75.00000	82500.00				
0055 630.15	FLAGGERS	800.000 HR	38.00000	30400.00				
0060 631.16	TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE	LUMP	500.00000	500.00				
0065 633.10	CPM SCHEDULE	3.000 EACH	350.00000	1050.00				
0070 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	101762.50000	101762.50				
0075 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	75000.00000	75000.00				
0080 641.15	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	6.000 EACH	3500.00000	21000.00				
0085 641.16	PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	2.000 EACH	1695.00000	3390.00				
0090 651.15	SEED	20.000 LB	7.00000	140.00				
0095 651.18	FERTILIZER	65.000 LB	1.00000	65.00				
0100 651.20	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	0.300 TON	500.00000	150.00				
0105 651.35	TOPSOIL	65.000 CY	30.00000	1950.00				
0110 653.10	HAY MULCH	0.300 TON	425.00000	127.50				
0115 675.20	TRAFFIC SIGN, TYPE A	4235.000 SF	12.00000	50820.00				
0120 675.21	TRAFFIC SIGN, TYPE B	3175.000 SF	20.00000	63500.00				
0125 675.31	W-SHAPE STEEL SIGN POST	4900.000 LB	3.50000	17150.00				
0130 675.33	TUBULAR STEEL SIGN POST	9440.000 LB	3.25000	30680.00				
0135 675.341	SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	5525.000 LF	12.00000	66300.00				
0140 675.35	SOIL BEARING SLIP BASE (2 1/2")	36.000 EACH	275.00000	9900.00				
0145 675.41		12.000 EACH	2300.00000	27600.00				

FOUNDATION FOR W-SHAPE STEEL POST, 24 |
INCH DIAMETER |

|

|

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 03/20/20 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/20/20
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : WALLINGFORD-RTLND NHG SIGN(68)

CONTRACT ID : 17T334

		(1) 11003509			()			()
		F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0150 675.43	FOUNDATION FOR TUBULAR STEEL POST	51.000 EACH	1275.00000	65025.00				
0155 675.50	REMOVING SIGNS (TYPE A)	750.000 EACH	20.00000	15000.00				
0160 675.50	REMOVING SIGNS (TYPE B)	33.000 EACH	200.00000	6600.00				
0165 675.60	RESETTING SIGNS	33.000 EACH	25.00000	825.00				
0170 677.13	OVERHEAD TRAFFIC SIGN SUPPORT, MULTI-SUPPORT (CLARENDON)	2.000 EACH	99335.00000	198670.00				
0175 677.13	OVERHEAD TRAFFIC SIGN SUPPORT, MULTI-SUPPORT (RUTLAND)	2.000 EACH	116000.00000	232000.00				
0180 677.35	REMOVE EXISTING OVERHEAD SIGN ASSEMBLY, MULTI-SUPPORT	3.000 EACH	4000.00000	12000.00				
0185 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (RELOCATE FLASHING BEACON, GROUND MOUNTED)	4.000 EACH	500.00000	2000.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,199,700.00	\$		\$	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	1,199,700.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	1,199,700.00	\$		\$	